

Phone: +32-2-4531312 - Fax: +32-2-4531763 E-mail: info@lasystems.be

StarTech.com SFPGLCSXMMST network transceiver module (SFPGLCSXMMST)

StarTech.com Cisco Compatible Gigabit Fiber SFP Transceiver Module MM LC 550m Mini-GBIC - 850nm 1000Base-SX Multimode SFP - GLC-SX-MM



Price details:

Price excl. VAT: 47.97 € Eco fees: 0.00 € VAT 21 %: 10.07 € Product details:

Product code: SFPGLCSXMMST EAN: 0065030849692 Manufacturer: StarTech.com

58.04 €

* VAT included

PDF generated on: 18 January, 2016



The SFPGLCSXMMST Cisco® Compatible Gigabit Fiber SFP Transceiver Module MM LC - 550m (1804 ft) is built to comply with MSA (Multi-Sourcing Agreement) standards to offer a cost-effective way to add, replace or upgrade a Multimode LC port on your Gigabit fiber networking equipment or fiber media converter.

Supporting data rates up to 1.25 Gbps, this LC Mini-GBIC module can be installed into any fiber networking device with an MSA or Cisco compliant SFP port. Delivering both convenience and scalability, this fiber transceiver is fully hotpluggable, which enables you to install the module without interrupting network traffic or requiring a device reboot.

This 850nm multi-mode SFP module is compatible with the Cisco GLC-SX-MM transceiver. Also a perfect accessory for the StarTech.com PCI Express Open SFP NIC (PEX1000SFP), or Gigabit POE Open SFP Media Converter (ET1110PSE) products.

Backed by a StarTech.com lifetime warranty and free lifetime technical support.

The StarTech.com Advantage

- Replacing defective or damaged SFPs/Mini GBICs in MSA or Cisco compliant equipment
- Equipped with an industry standard single-mode LC interface, this module can extend your network connectivity up to 550 m

Main specifications:

Networking

Interface type: SFP

Data transfer rate (max): 1250 Mbit/s

Fiber optic connector: LC

Networking standards: IEEE 802.3z

SFP transceiver type: SX

Performance

Hot-Plug support:

Maximum transfer distance:

Wavelength:
Cable type:

Duplex system:

Yes
550 m
850 nm
Multi-mode
Full,Half

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T): 0 - 70 °C Storage temperature (T-T): -40 - 85 °C Operating relative humidity (H-H): 30 - 70 %

Weight & dimensions

 Width:
 12 mm

 Depth:
 60 mm

 Height:
 10 mm

 Weight:
 16 g

 Package width:
 90 mm

 Package depth:
 115 mm

 Package height:
 30 mm

Certificates

RoHS compliance:

Certification: CE, FCC, UL

^{*}PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.